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
employees.  Please apply online at 
elwoodjobs.com and give our office a call at 
256-362-1953.   Health, Dental and Vision 
Insurance available. EOE.

LAWN MAINTENANCE AND 
LANDSCAPING
PROFESSIONAL LAWN MAINTENANCE 
& FULL TRACTOR SERVICE Spring is just 
around the corner, so give us a call for a 
Free Estimate!!!  Mowing, mulching, pine 
straw, selective pruning, deep root 
fertilization, refurbish landscapes, brush 
hog, garden tilling, lot clearing, yard prep, 
residential/commercial, box blade work, 
road blade work, food plots, driveways, disc 
harrow work. Licensed, Insured; USMC Vet 
Sunswept LLC (205)370-3580 
(205)525-0123

MISC. FOR SALE
CHURCH FURNITURE, STAINED GLASS 
WINDOWS & STEEPLES: New pews, pew 
refinishing, recovering & cushions. New 
stained glass, restoration, repair & outside 
covers. New steeples & steeple cleaning. 
1.888.699.9679 1.205.936.9410 
www.LeedsStainedGlass.com 
LEEDS STAINED GLASS COMPANY, INC.

MISC. SERVICES
Coosa Valley Electric Cooperative A 
Touchstone Energy Corporation "Providing 
Reliable Consumer Service" 69220 AL 
Hwy 77, Talladega 1-800-273-7210 
256-362-4180 www.coosavalleyec.com

MONEY TO LEND
Columbus Finance & Tax Service. We offer 
small loans ranging from $150 to $5000! 
"We Love To Say Yes" Margaret Williamson, 
Manager.  122 East Battle St., Talladega 
256-362-3600 Denise Watts, Manager 
Marble City Plaza 1273 Talladega Highway, 
Sylacauga 256-249-0305 All Loans Subject 
To Our Liberal Lending Policy.

UNFURNISHED APARTMENTS
$100 off your 1st 2 months rent w/12 mo. 
lease, w/ app. credit Saks Area- 1 & 2 BR 
Apts.,  we furnish water, garbage pu, and 
kitchen appl.,total elec., no gas.Saks School 
District. COLONIAL PARK APARTMENTS 
Call (256)237-9553 1Br-$415, 2Br-$479 
Efficiency Apartments starting at $320/mo.

AUTUMN TRACE APARTMENTS Sylacauga, 
**Special: $100 off the 1st month** NICE 1, 
2 AND 3BR 256-249-2126

Greenbrier Apts When Available 1&2 BR 
Completely Furn. & Unfurn. Call 
256-831-5816

Pineview Landing Apts. in  Talladega 1, 2, & 
3 occasional vacancies.  Call 
(256) 362-3412. 
www.pineviewlanding.com

WATERFRONT PROPERTY
Logan Martin Lake- Lincoln, Shelton Shores, 
5 minutes to I-20, 95' waterfront, tax 
assessment $60,000, sell for $40,000, call 
256-236-2173
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Logan
Martin

may 2019

A Real Estate
Property Guide

for Logan Martin Lake
and Surrounding Areas

Lake Homes Realty
1605 Martin St. S. Suite 5, Pell City, AL 35128       (205) 377-5522
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rospective homebuyers seeking a cozy family 

home suitable for enjoying summer fun on the 

lake may find what they’re looking for in the 

property at 608 Water Oak Lane in Alpine.

The three-bedroom, 2.5-bath home is situated 

on slightly less than an acre on the Talladega County 

shoreline, and it offers picturesque views of Logan 

Martin from many vantage points, including the 

kitchen, sitting room, spacious deck and screened 

porch.

The first-floor master features a large walk-in closet, 

and two spacious bedrooms are upstairs, joined by 

a Jack and Jill bathroom.  The den includes a brick 

fireplace, and the attic and unfinished basement offer 

storage space or room for growth.

Outdoor amenities include a private dock, 

covered patio and two-car garage.   

The 1,863-square-foot home lists for $269,900.  For 

more information, call Nicole Anderson of Lake Homes 

Realty at 205-377-5522.

Written by BUDDY ROBERTS
Photographed by BOB CRISP

All the lakeside amenities
on the Talladega shore

P
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ERA King Real Estate agent Caran Wilbanks has 
almost 30 years of experience working in realty. 

“I’ve been working in real estate since March 
1990,” she said. “I’ve been with ERA King for the last 
five years.”  

Wilbanks first moved to Pell City in the fourth grade 
and has always called the lake home.

“I was raised living on the lake,” she said. “There’s 
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
Pell City, AL 35128

Land with pasture and woods 
at the back of the property. 
MLS #820119    $140,000

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G

5200 Cedar Lane, #7
Pell City, AL 35128

Approximately 7.5 acres
MLS# 822071      $82,000

WATER ACCESS -   1 Riverview Dr. 
and MLS# 826898 2 Riverview Dr.

Cropwell, AL 35054
Great building lot. 

MLS# 826893       $21,000

26 ACRES - 0 Speedway Blvd, 
Eastaboga, AL 36260

Excellent opportunity for business 
approximately 26 acres on the 
interstate and speedway blvd.

MLS# 807745    $599,000

Castleberry Dr Unit 7 - 
Cropwell, Al 35054

Great water view.
MLS# 824393      $28,000

WATERFRONT -   36 Haven Circle 
and MLS# 822091 0 Haven Circle 

Riverside, AL 35135
Great building lots.

MLS# 829207       $27,777

MLS: 837071   
$92,000

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G

902 COMER AVE
PELL CITY, AL 35125 

3 bed, 1 bath

WATERFRONT LOT - River Oaks Dr.
# 41, Cropwell, AL 35054
Beautiful waterfront lot with 
awesome view in River Oaks.

MLS# 804645    $275,000

WATERFRONT LOT - 945 River 
Oaks Dr, Cropwell, AL 35054

Street lights and
underground utilities.

MLS# 810610     $285,000

Southern Homes
Independently owned and operated 

member of RE/MAX International, Inc.

E-mail: golfchicl@hotmail.com
www.mariaprice.remax-alabama.com

0 VALLEY VIEW CIR
PELL CITY, AL 35128 

lot perfect for building dream 
home right across the street from 

Logan Martin Lake
MLS# 843853        $14,900

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G

117 BROWN ST
PELL CITY, AL 35128

3 bed, 2 bath
MLS: 841171        $135,000

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G



MAY 2019   |    Lakeside Living & Logan Martin Homes    |    8584    |    Lakeside Living & Logan Martin Homes    |    MAY  2019

418 Martin St South
Pell City, AL 35128
Office 205-884-0400

Ronnie Foster, 205-965-9697
Broker
email: ronniefoster@centurytel.net

Rita Foster, 205-369-5783
Assoc. Broker, ABR, GRI, CRS
email: ritafoster@centurytel.net

www.realtyprospc.com

buy or sell with me, and use our moving truck for free!

TALLADEGA $219,000. SPACIOUS BRICK 3BR/2.
5BA ON 5.9 +/- ACRES. LARGE EAT IN KITCHEN 
WITH PANTRY, SCREENED IN BACK PORCH. 
LARGE WORKSHOP AREA & HALF BATH IN UN-
FINISHED BASEMENT. PLUS GREENHOUSE.
MLS#820362

PELL CITY $425,000. BEAU-
TIFUL CUSTOM-BUILT 
BRICK, 4BR/3.5BA HOME 
IN EAGLE POINTE. LIVING 
ROOM WITH VAULTED CEIL-
INGS & FP, HARDWOODS 
WITH AMAZING MILLWORK 
THROUGHOUT. FORMAL 
DINING WITH TREY CEIL-
ING, LOVELY KITCHEN WITH 
GRANITE COUNTERS, STAIN-

LESS APPS. COZY DEN OPENS TO COVERED BACKDECK OVERLOOKING YARD 
WITH CREEK. SPACIOUS MASTER, ENSUITE BATH & 2 WALK-INS! UPSTAIRS HAS 3 
BEDS (2 WALK-INS), FULL BATH; PLUS 2 ROOMS, CLOSETS & FULL BATH DOWN-
STAIRS! HUGE 4 CAR TANDEM GARAGE! SUBDIVISION HAS COMMUNITY POOL, 
TENNIS COURTS, AND BOAT LAUNCH. MLS#838294

OVER 5 ACRES! REDUCED! 

PELL CITY 
$ 2 4 9 , 0 0 0 . 
P I C T U R -
ESQUE LOG 
HOME ON 
5 ACRES 
M/L. NES-
TLED IN THE 
TREES. 3BR/
3BA, NICE 
DECK PLUS 
VERY PRI-
VATE BACK 
P O R C H 
O V E R -
L O O K I N G 
W O O D S . 
A M A Z I N G 

STACKED STONE FIREPLACE, VAULTED CEILINGS. MAIN LEVEL MASTER 
SUITE. LOFT AREA TO 2 BEDS WITH GREAT WOOD CEILINGS. PARTIALLY 
FINISHED BASEMENT WITH BONUS ROOM (GREAT FOR THEATRE) PLUS 
STORAGE ROOM OR OFFICE.MLS#822188

GORGEOUS HOME HAS IT ALL!
TALLADEGA $589,000. GORGEOUS COUNTRY 
STYLE 4BR/3.5BA WITH APPROX. 19 ACRES, 
DETACHED GARAGE/WORKSHOP W/HIGH 
CEILING ARCHES, LIFT & 3 GARAGE DOORS. 
20 X 40 POOL.  5 STALL BARN, FENCING, RID-
ING RING FOR HORSES. NEW GRANITE IN 
SPACIOUS KITCHEN, SUNROOM OVERLOOKI-
ING POOL, FORMAL DINING, HUGE MASTER 
W/SITTING ROOM & FP. GREATROOM WITH 
STONE FP, REC ROOM WITH POOL TABLE, 2 
WELLS ON PROPERTY PLUS CITY WATER IS 
AVAILABLE AT STREET. LOTS OF BASEMENT 
WORKSPACE, STORAGE, OR EXPANSION 
ROOM! ADDITIONAL 43 ACRES THAT BORDERS 
TALLADEGA CREEK IS AVAILABLE (PRESENTLY 
LEASED FOR CROPS).MLS#773726

Let us help you make your 
dreams come true!
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NANCYSELLSTHELAKE.COM 
Nancy Locklar  

nancy.locklar@gmail.com

YOUR LOCAL LAKE EXPERT
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

Lee
Higginbotham

Misty
Knight

Laurie
Brasher

Chris
Lindsey

Kaye
Stone

Shawn
Story

Jenny
Richey

$649,000 - 75 Seminole Trl. - SPECTACULAR 5 BR, 4 
BA Lake Home for the large family.   Lot of amenities with 
living room/dining room nice family room with fireplace, 
2nd kitchen and den/playroom downstairs w/media room 
with recliners and craft room upstairs.  Large entertaining 
deck with swim spa and hot tub.  MLS #837552   Call 
Lawrence (205) 812-5195 or Brenda (205) 812-4141 

$324,900 - 185 Sherwood Pl. - LARGE CUSTOM 4 BR, 
2.5 BA home with open floor plan with 18’ ceilings in the 
foyer and great room and dining room has decorative 
beams and bay window.  The focal point of the great 
room is the rough-cut cedar front FP and custom 
shelving.  Basement is partially finished with stubbed 
for bathroom.  Plenty of storage and fence yard.  MLS 
#839376  Call Blair (205) 812-5377

305 Kradle Cove - CUSTOM built and ONE of a KIND 
with over 10,000 interior and approx 800’ of shoreline.  
This exquisite home features an elevator, interior 
sprinkler system, safe room , generator, plus many 
more amenities.  3-car garage, 50x70 shop, 2-boat 
boathouse w/lifts and launch and breath taking views.  
MLS #829070.  Call Karen. (205) 473-4613

$349,900 - 290 Cove Dr. - OUTSTANDING VIEW 4 
BR, 3 BA home consists of main level of formal living 
room and dining room, den with fireplace and kitchen 
with breakfast room with incredible views of the Main 
Channel.  Upstairs features 3 BR and 2 BA, master suite 
with private sun room/office.  Basement w/den and 4th 
bedroom and full bath, sun room and 2-car garage.  Also 
consists of multiple decks, detached one-car garage, 
small boat launch and floating dock.  MLS #801395.  
Call Blair (205) 812-5377

$259,900 - 575 Tenbury Ln. - EASONVILLE 
SUBDIVISION is locations for this 3 bedroom, 3 bath 
home with newly refinished hardwood floors, oversized 
mater suite, bonus room/mancave with wet bar and 
located on large corner lot.  MLS #841845  Call Carl 
(205) 965-4755

$319,900 - PINE HARBOR LAKE HOUSE - Awesome 
one level 3 bedroom, 3.5 bath home with features of 
large acre lot +/- , spectaular great room and views of 
the lake from great room, sunroom and two bedrooms.   
MLS #839254  Call Lee (205) 812-4530

$785,000 - 150 Grand Terr - SPECTACULAR HOME 
located on (2) lots. 4 BR, 4.5 BA with open floor plan, 
hardwood floors, crown molding and detailed cabinetry.  
Master suite offers a see through FP to an office. Two 
suites upstairs with finished basement offers exercise 
room, den bath and workshop.  Vaulted screened porch, 
Large detached garage with (3) bays, covered pier with 
lift, new boat launch and seawall.  MLS #819912  Call 
Karen (205) 473-4613

$359,000 - 3475 Old Beavers Rd. - BUILDER’S 
PERSONAL HOME with approx 13 ACRES great 
for horses. Consists of 8’ doors, (2) screened patio, 
porch areas, balcony over living room and 700 sq ft 
m/l unfinished over 3 car garage.  MLS #830206. Call 
Bill (205) 369-7877.  Tony (295) 281-1317.  Jeff  (295) 
404-1649

$285,500 - 763 Cassie Dr. W - NEW CONSTRUCTION 
with this spacious home with open concept floor plan. 
Soaring ceiling in the dining room and family room, 
full basement with poured concrete and stubbed for 
additional bed/bath.  MLS #838965   Call Michelle (205) 
427-3222 

$429,000 - 152 Amitola Dr. - UNIQUELY UPDATED 
with this 4 BR, 3.5 BA home with lot of character.  This 
lovely home has family room and dining area with aged 
pine floors, well designed kitchen with floor constructed 
of brick pavers, custom cabinets and mahogany 
counter tops.  Downstairs has another kitchen, den 
with fireplace, BR, BA and bonus room.  Nice waterfront 
lot with private dock and convenient location.  MLS 
#808345  Call Brenda (205) 812-4141

$239,000 - 1131 Baylor Ct. - NEW CONSTRUCTION in 
Pell City - One level 3 bedroom, 2 bath home with family 
room with fireplace, dining room, master bedroom has 
nice sitting area and 2-car garage.  Located in one of Pell 
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

$780,000

This 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath jewel house will blow you away, with its high ceilings, huge kitchen 
that has granite, stainless appls, island, breakfast area, work desk & lots of cabinets. A 
formal dining room with coffered ceilings is the perfect spot for family meals. The lakeside 
den has amazing lake views & a stacked stone, wood burning fireplace with gas starter. The 
covered porches & private boat dock invite you to enjoy the lake views & activity! The large 
master suite offers space for both with its own private, lakeside deck.The 2nd bedroom 
has its own bath while the 3rd & 4th spacious bedrooms share a large hallway bath. The 
upstairs loft area & second kitchen add a space for relaxing and convenience for making 
that first cup of coffee, without having to go downstairs. The 2 car garage offers additional 
storage space. The community pool is only steps away from your front door. MLS #818955

1030 Images Sq., Cropwell, AL 35054
4 BR, 3 1/2 BA - 3,662 sq ft

$369,900lake access

200 Hunter Ridge Ln., Pell City, AL  35128 
5 BR, 3 Full- 1/2BA
The inventory for an elegant custom built home in a highly desirable 
neighborhood is low so don’t wait on calling this fantastic house your own 
before summer! From the moment you enter the drive then walk through 
the lead glass front door, you will be captivated by the high ceilings, detailed 
crown molding, arch doorways and exquisite staircase. Stroll into the family 
room on gleaming hardwood floors and feel the coziness it offers with a 
gas fireplace & built-in nooks. The kitchen with granite counters, espresso 
detailed cabinetry & breakfast area will wow you! The spacious master suite 
is the PERFECT retreat to relax away your day with a jetted tub, double vanity 
& walk in shower. CLOSETS GALORE. Upstairs, 3 bedrooms & a large bath 
are perfect for a large family or guests. The finished basement with entrance, 
a 2 car garage & tons of storage is ideal for an in-law suite! The community 
pool, tennis courts & boat launch are yours for a small HOA fee. Turn the key 
& come home!
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LOGAN MARTIN LAKE

UNDER CONTRACT

LOCATION,LOCATION! This well maintained home with a large lot is move in ready with 
hardwood & tile floors. All one level living for your convenience with a bonus space in the 
basement. Great for an office, play room or extra den. Although the large 2 car garage has 
storage space, the home is not lacking closets or attic space. The curb appeal will draw you in 
with a classic brick front, concrete drive, large oak trees & nice landscaping. The back yard is 
fenced, perfect for the kiddos or four-legged babies to play. The covered deck is the ideal spot 
for keeping an eye on the activity while enjoying your favorite beverage. As you enter the front 
door , you will soon realize the home is perfect for entertaining with its open dining / living 
concept with a cozy gas fireplace ! The spacious master suite with a double vanity, separate 
shower & jetted tub is perfectly located near the kitchen & laundry room. Bedrooms 2 & 3 
share a hall bath on the opposite side of the home. DONT WAIT! MLS #846287

325 Hillstone Dr., Pell City, AL 35125
3 BR, 2 BA - 1,524 sq ft

$204,900

NEW LISTING
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$645,90065 Bulldog Cir., Cropwell, AL 35054
MLS# 826121

4BR, 4.5BA. Waterfront Home. This home has one of the best views of Logan Martin Lake. It has a  FLAT 
lot with a breathtaking view of the Lake. Plenty of amenities to make this house stand out from any you 
have seen before! It features a gorgeous pool, outdoor grilling and entertaining area, and gorgeous bay 
windows so you never miss a view of the lake while you enjoy this lake home. The panoramic lake view 
is a Must SEE! It also features 2 Master Bedroom Suites, over-sized Walk-In Closets, and 4.5 Baths. The 
pool overlooks the lake while you can enjoy the 20x40 ft pier with walkways and a boat launch. This 
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